® N ok wN =

S a4 a4 a4
® N o ok wDN = O ©

DNS

3016 2265189053
3004 2212265048
3001 2212095034
3009 2212095066
3012 2212095057
3011 2212095067
3002 1348101110
3018 01299866802
3007 "RA20070621
3005 2212095059
3010 2212095185
3013 "RA20071210
3008 2212095179
3003

3015

3019

3014 2212095048
3017

3006 2212095221

COMBIS Cle PYRENISSIM
REY Yanis VELO 2000 (
LABRO Mathys

JACKEL Ro VC LAISSAC
DOMINICE £ VC LAISSAC
QUICLET M: VC LAISSAC
AZZOLA Ad VELO CLUB
HERVE Matl APC RODEZ
CHAPTAL L VELO CLUB
BOYER Gab VC LAISSAC
MAYANCE L VC LAISSAC
PARENT Hu VELO CLUB
DIJOLS Jeai VC LAISSAC
COURRIAN CREON VEL
HUBY Stan

ROUSSEL Lucas
MERCADIEF VC LAISSAC
RAMPON Kolyan
CALLAERT VC LAISSAC

26éme Roc Laissagais
Laissac, 7-9 Avril 2017, FRA

Inter 1 Inter 2

Inter 3

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrage.be

Inter 4

0:10:48
0:11:11
0:11:28
0:11:42
0:11:48
0:11:50
0:12:02
0:13:02
0:13:29
0:14:12
0:14:33
0:15:15
0:15:19
0:16:50
0:18:03
0:19:18
0:19:38
0:19:58

+0:00:23
+0:00:39
+0:00:53
+0:01:00
+0:01:02
+0:01:13
+0:02:14
+0:02:41
+0:03:23
+0:03:44
+0:04:27
+0:04:30
+0:06:02
+0:07:14
+0:08:29
+0:08:49
+0:09:09

16.649
16.073
15.689
15.384
15.238
15.194
14.950
13.795
13.338
12.667
12.368
11.793
11.747
10.685

9.972

9.323

9.164

9.013

Catégorie
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PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUF
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUF



